Berk-Tek Indoor/Outdoor Plenum Premises
Distribution - Harsh Environment (PDP-HE)
SS4042-BTv1 - Released December 2020 Page 1 / 3
Designed and listed with a plenum rating, Berk-Tek’s revolutionary Harsh Environment
Indoor/Outdoor Premise Distribution cables can be utilized inside or between buildings
or industrial environments where corrosive chemicals, fuels, or vapors may be present.
A plenum grade thermoplastic  jacket material  in  this plenum design enables use  in
harsh environments such as power plants, mines, airports, petrochemical facilities or

Copyright © 2020 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice.
NETWORK SOLUTIONS HEADQUARTERS
Bothell, WA, USA | leviton.com/ns
(800) 824 3005 / +1 (425) 486 2222 | appeng@leviton.com
BERK-TEK A LEVITON COMPANY
New Holland, PA, USA | leviton.com/berktek
+1 (717) 354 6200 | berktek.support@leviton.com
SS4042-BTv1 - Released December 2020 Page 2 / 3
Berk-Tek Indoor/Outdoor Plenum Premises
Distribution - Harsh Environment (PDP-HE)
TECHNICAL DATA - PHYSICAL Install Long Term Install Long Term
Fibers Part Number Prefix Diameter Weight Min. Bend Radius Max. Loading
in. mm lb./kft kg/km in. cm in. cm lbf. N lbf. N
6 PDP006-HE(BLA) 0.208 5.3 18 26 3.1 7.9 2.1 5.3 300 1335 90 400
12 PDP012-HE(BLA) 0.263 6.7 30 44 3.9 10.0 2.6 6.7 300 1335 90 400
24 PDP024-HE(BLA) 0.287 7.3 36 53 4.3 10.9 2.9 7.3 300 1335 90 400
36 PDP12B036-HE(BLA) 0.520 13.2 112 166 7.8 19.8 5.2 13.2 300 1335 90 400
48 PDP12B048-HE(BLA) 0.580 14.7 135 201 8.7 22.1 5.8 14.7 600 2670 180 800
72 PDP12B072-HE(BLA) 0.701 17.8 206 307 10.5 26.7 7.0 17.8 600 2670 180 800
96 PDP12B096-HE(BLA) 0.859 21.8 313 466 12.9 32.7 8.6 21.8 800 3559 240 1068
144 PDP12B144-HE(BLA) 0.896 22.8 318 474 13.4 34.1 9.0 22.8 1000 4445 300 1335
TECHNICAL DATA
Fiber
Type
Part